e T2 - Mini jumbo toilet system

Think ahead.

Tork Soft Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Premium

Article 110254

System T2 - Mini jumbo t
oilet system

Colour White
Quality level Premium
Ply

Roll length

Roll width

Roll diameter

Number of
sheets

Sheet length

Core inside
diameter

The Tork Mini Jumbo system stands for time efficiency and reduced
cost, offering much more toilet paper than standard rolls. Tork Mini
Jumbo Toilet Rolls Premium 2 ply offer superior look and feel and
performance, and are suitable for medium to high-traffic locations.

Key benefits:
- High capacity: less maintenance and reduced
risk of paper shortage

- Attractive décor: designed to make a great
impression

- Soft tissue with high brightness for a lasting
impression



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540220896
1

1

94 mm

187 mm

187 mm
3.3dm3
53419

56269

none

Transport unit
7322540221114
12

12

187 mm

374 mm

561 mm
39.2 dm3

6.4 kg

6.8 kg

Shrink

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540756395
360

360

1283 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

192.3 kg

204.8 kg

5

Choose a dispenser

555508

460006

Alternate Products

620283 120238
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www.tork.co.uk




